2016 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - U13/U15 Girls Team Results

Date: Sunday, 17/04/2016. Start: 2:00pm

Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos
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TmNo
87
84
90
88
89
85
86
91

Team
Oxford City AC'A'
Abingdon AC'A’
Radley AC'A’
Oxford City AC 'B'
Oxford City AC'C'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Banbury Harriers AC 'A'
Radley AC 'B'

L1-Name
Garry, Jamie
Darwent, Beth
Jewell, Hermione
Newhouse, Olivia
Jeans, Katie
Jones, Isabelle
Williams, Tia
Palfreyman, Sasha

L1-Time
00:06:44
00:06:22
00:06:53
00:06:41
00:06:47
00:06:55
00:06:31
00:07:03

L1-Pos
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L2-Name
Scrivener, Alexandra
Bromley, Anya
Burton, Rachel
Hunter, Holly
Hunter, Beth
Astbury, Phoebe
Dibb, Naomi
Mott, Hannah

L2-Time
00:06:08
00:06:28
00:06:37
00:06:51
00:07:10
00:08:00
00:07:05
00:07:36

L2-CTime
00:12:52
00:12:50
00:13:30
00:13:32
00:13:57
00:14:55
00:13:36
00:14:39

L2-Pos
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L3-Name
Palmer, Daisy
Bedlington, Mieke
Adams, Martha
Haines-Gray, Emily
Prince, Alessandra
Barwick, Charlotte
Eskender, Elizabeth

L3-Time
00:06:10
00:06:23
00:06:35
00:06:46
00:06:57
00:06:40
00:08:00

L3-Pos
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TmCTime
00:19:02
00:19:13
00:20:05
00:20:18
00:20:54
00:21:35
00:21:36

Notes

NS



2016 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - U13/U15 Boys Team Results

Date: Sunday, 17/04/2016. Start: 2:00pm
Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ
Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos TmNo Team L1-Name L1-Time
1 48 Abingdon AC'A’ Barrett, William 00:06:24
2 49  Abingdon AC'B' Fernandez, George 00:06:58

L1-Pos
1
2

L2-Name
Lawton, Sebastian
Dixon, Nathaniel

L2-Time L2-CTime
00:06:47 00:13:11
00:07:07 00:14:05

L2-Pos
1
2

L3-Name
Francis, Kie
Fernandez, James

L3-Time
00:06:15
00:06:48

L3-Pos
1
2

TmCTime
00:19:26
00:20:53

Notes



2016 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Senior Ladies Team Results

Date: Sunday, 17/04/2016. Start: 2:00pm

Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos TmNo
10
24
13
18
25
11
19
22
17
14
12
20
28
15
16
27
26
21
23
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Team
Abingdon AC'A’
Radley AC'A'
Alchester RC'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
White Horse Harriers AC'A’
Abingdon AC 'B'
Headington RoadRunners 'B'
Hook Norton Harriers 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A’
Alchester RC 'B'
Abingdon AC'C'
Headington RoadRunners 'C'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'B'
Alchester RC'C'
Alchester RC'D'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'A'
Witney Road Runners 'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'D'
Kidlington RC 'A'

L1-Name
Lackman, Sarah
Haley, Emma
Rendell, Sarah
Goodall, Charlotte
Thomas, Hayley
Tilling, Vicky
Turner, Liz
Claydon, Heather
MacKin, Anna
McKellar, Peigi
Harris, Katharine
Scott, Catriona
Ingram, Leonie
Shipman, Hannah
Nelson, Emma

Hewlett, Jade

L1-Time
00:20:03
00:20:18
00:19:12
00:21:00
00:23:17
00:21:40
00:23:25
00:21:10
00:24:21
00:21:20
00:22:34
00:24:53
00:25:35
00:21:36
00:25:18

00:23:26

L2-Name
Coulson, Lizzie
Ramos-Villaverde, Ana
Fennell, Becky
Frykfors, Maria
Sheehy, Suzie
Siddle, Lottie
Johnson, Amy
Cooper, Kelly
Lawfull, Tara
Underhill, Olivia
Darwent, Mollie
Abesser, Corinna
Read, Julie
Harris, Georgie
Henshall, Annalies
Carter, Sophie
Christie, Sharon

L2-Time
00:21:01
00:21:51
00:22:01
00:21:13
00:22:20
00:23:45
00:22:23
00:26:53
00:24:47
00:23:24
00:24:04
00:21:41
00:24:07
00:23:19
00:24:38
00:18:56
00:26:37

L2-CTime
00:41:04
00:42:09
00:41:13
00:42:13
00:45:37
00:45:25
00:45:48
00:48:03
00:49:08
00:44:44
00:46:38
00:46:34
00:49:42
00:44:55
00:49:56

00:50:03

L2-Pos

L3-Name
Purbrick, Elizabeth
Huepfl, Emma
Faulkner, Nicola
Ding, Madeleine
Green, Kathryn
Brewer, Jennifer
Tiller, Francesca
Allen, Donna
Hale, Hannah
Suter, Samantha
Tumelaire, Sophie
Ballester, Flora
Gould, Bridget
Farrow, Sandie
McKelvey, Rachael
Webb, Jessica

L3-Time
00:20:43
00:20:42
00:21:43
00:22:30
00:21:35
00:21:59
00:22:10
00:20:23
00:19:44
00:25:11
00:24:25
00:25:26
00:23:21
00:32:25
00:29:36
00:18:53

L3-Pos

O 00 N O U A

TmCTime
01:01:47
01:02:51
01:02:56
01:04:43
01:07:12
01:07:24
01:07:58
01:08:26
01:08:52
01:09:55
01:11:03
01:12:00
01:13:03
01:17:20
01:19:32

Notes

DNF
NS
DNS
DNS



2016 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Veteran Ladies Team Results

Date: Sunday, 17/04/2016. Start: 2:00pm
Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos TmNo
79
82
83
81
70
75
73
72
77
76
71
80
74
78
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Team

Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A'
Witney Road Runners Vets 'A’
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A’
White Horse Harriers AC Vets 'A’

Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Alchester RC Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC Vets 'D'
Abingdon AC Vets 'C'
Alchester RC Vets 'C'
Alchester RC Vets 'B'
Abingdon AC Vets 'B'

Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B'

Abingdon AC Vets 'E'
Alchester RC Vets 'D'

L1-Name
Ferry, Rebecca
Holland, Lisa
Clarke, Lisa
Singer, Lucia
Steinke, Nina-Juliane
Hughes, Abby
Burton, Helen
Lackman-Weber, Sheila
Sharma, Naomi
Bowles, Rachael
Bower, Helen
Harding-Brown, Sandra

L1-Time
00:21:18
00:24:03
00:23:57
00:22:31
00:24:41
00:28:05
00:27:22
00:28:09
00:25:03
00:24:48
00:26:59
00:26:39

L1-Pos

L2-Name
Shaw, Rachel
Harris, Lucy
White, Zoe
Margetts, Barbara
Adams, Katy
Burnby, Clare
Russell, Vicky
Lodowski, Gina
French, Elizabeth
Kerr, Caroline
Smiles, Patsy
Carter, Emma

L2-Time
00:20:49
00:22:37
00:24:07
00:25:56
00:22:19
00:27:11
00:26:30
00:27:13
00:27:30
00:24:38
00:36:38
00:27:19

L2-CTime
00:42:07
00:46:40
00:48:04
00:48:27
00:47:00
00:55:16
00:53:52
00:55:22
00:52:33
00:49:26
01:03:37
00:53:58

L2-Pos

L3-Name
Moore, Diane
Stanley-Evans, Rachel
Phillips, Caeron
Bailey, Sheila
Pennington, Julia
Fisher, Stephanie
Hamilton, Lucy
Wilson, Patricia
Peters, Kellie
Warland, Fiona
Piper, Michelle
Finnigan, Andrea

L3-Time
00:18:54
00:23:12
00:24:13
00:23:51
00:26:34
00:24:53
00:29:00
00:28:35
00:33:11
00:38:48
00:26:58
00:22:04

TmCTime
01:01:01
01:09:52
01:12:17
01:12:18
01:13:34
01:20:09
01:22:52
01:23:57
01:25:44
01:28:14
01:30:35
01:16:02

Notes

NS
DNS
DNS



2016 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Senior Men Team Results

Date: Sunday, 17/04/2016. Start: 2:00pm

Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire 0X14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

TmNo
42

Team
Oxford City AC'A'
Abingdon AC'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners ‘A’
Abingdon AC'B'

Alchester RC'A'

Witney Road Runners 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'B'
Abingdon AC'C'

Headington RoadRunners 'B'
Alchester RC'B'
Kidlington RC'A"
Woodstock Harriers AC

L1-Name
Bampton, Heath
Vessey, Alec
Pearce, Michael
Baker, Mark
Maclennan, Calman
Bagnall, Jamie
Petts, Gareth

Ray, Matt

Bruce, Jason

Barker, Jon

Hornby, William
Bunce, Wiz
Cruickshank, Sam

Hook Norton Harriers 'A'
White Horse Harriers AC ‘A"
Oxford City AC'B'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'B'

Wenban-Smith, Nick
Nash, Darren

Day, David

Hollest, Alistair
Gleeson, Andrew

L1-Time
00:17:35
00:17:01
00:17:48
00:17:37
00:19:12
00:18:15
00:18:09
00:18:53
00:19:53
00:20:39
00:18:57
00:24:46
00:19:02
00:20:33
00:18:41
00:21:56
00:18:33
00:20:12

L1-Pos

12-Name
Gardner, William
Stepney, Owen
skilbeck, Richard
Warburton, Dafydd
Wilson, Daniel
Shipman, Matthew
Floyd, Joel
McEwan-James, Arthur
Whitehead, Craig
Felton, Alistair

Hornby, Colin

Powell, Andrew
Harrison, Jake

Crook, Stuart

Tame, David

Wileman, Paul
Reynolds, Sebastian
Arneil, Ralf

L2-Time
00:17:35
00:16:54
00:19:06
00:18:40
00:19:11
00:19:50
00:20:43
00:20:23
00:19:53
00:21:31
00:19:44
00:20:48
00:19:15
00:23:03
00:18:04
00:17:49
00:19:29
00:21:11

L2-CTime
00:35:10
00:33:55

00:38:23
00:38:05
00:38:52
00:39:16
00:39:46
00:42:10

L2-Pos

13-Name
Meredith, Ryan
Fabes, Thomas

Eve, James

Binnie, Thomas
Wood, George
Francis, Richard
Rhodes, Joshua
Walker, Simon
Bedford, Chris
Jones, Mark

Wells, Stewart
Greenwood, Richard
Eisenhandler, Daniel
Osman, Tayfun
Warlow, David
Cooke, Jason
Trotter, George
Game, Kevin

L3-Time
00:17:43
00:18:05
00:17:28
00:17:54
00:19:10
00:19:17
00:19:27
00:20:49
00:19:47
00:20:17
00:23:55
00:21:48
00:21:05
00:27:31
00:21:31
00:18:19
00:18:56
00:19:56

L3-CTime
00:52:53
00:52:00
0f 2
00:54:11
00:57:33
[ 2

00:58:19
01:00:05
00:59:33
01:02:27

00:59:22
01:11:07
00:58:16

L3-Pos

14-Name
Burgess, Aaron
Egerton, Philip
Lowies, Kenny
Ferrier, David
Lawton, Elias
Bayliss, Vincente
Lock, Matthew
Hardwick, Nick
Walters, Carl
Bremner, Daniel
Bowles, Andrew
Moss, James
Harrison, Alan
Procter, Simon
Harvey, Dan
Lambourn, lan
Atyeo, John

L4-CTime
01:09:48
01:09:54
01:13:17
01:13:40
01:17:10
01:16:56
01:19:30
01:21:11
01:19:37
01:23:23
01:25:44
01:29:17
01:21:01
01:35:15
01:25:53
01:18:16
01:15:35

L4-Pos

L5-Name
Fisher, Simon
Hughes, Paul
George, Dan
Storey, Robert
Darwent, Jon
Taylor, Adam
Moglia, Nick
Baker, Tom
Stepney, Pete
Clargo, John
Grieve, Graham
Finnigan, James
Gray, Carey
Norris, Graham
Cooper, Paul
Leech, Simon

L5-Time
00:17:37
00:18:39
00:17:42
00:19:18
00:19:02
00:20:24
00:20:23
00:20:24
00:22:28
00:21:04
00:22:09
00:20:27
00:22:35
00:25:08
00:22:36
00:20:09

L5-CTime
01:27:25
01:28:33
01:30:59
01:32:58
01:36:12

01:43:36
02:00:23

01:48:29
01:38:25

L5-Pos

L6-Name
Newell, Les

Deering, Michael
Campbell, Fergus
Pollard, Benedict
Miller, Jack

Weeks, Adrian

Lock, Anthony
Breaker, Ben
Richards, David
Procter-Legg, Thomas
Forster, Thomas
Taylor, Richard
Smith, Adrian

Smith, Ashley

Attwood, Martin

L6-Time

00:25:53
00:24:36

00:19:40

TmCTime

01:54:52
01 2
01:59:37

02:05:45
02
02
02:09:29
02:24:59

01:58:05

Notes

DNF
NS
NS
NS



2016 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Veteran Men Team

Date: Sunday, 17/04/2016. Start: 2:00pm

Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire 0X14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos TmNo
99
93
95
92
94
98
96
97
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Team L1-Name

Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A" Linnell, Rob
Alchester RC Vets ‘A" 0'Gorman, Shaun
Banbury Harriers AC Vets ‘A" Pritchard, Simon
Abingdon AC Vets A" Wigmore, James
Alchester RC Vets 'B' Bodle, Mark
Witney Road Runners Vets A’ Whelan, James
Oxford City AC'A'

Oxford City AC'B'

L1-Time
00:18:39
00:19:20
00:19:16
00:23:34
00:19:30
00:23:01

L1-Pos

1
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12-Name
Bradley, Roger
Gould, Richard
Coy, Philip

Bones, Jon
Lancaster, lan
Ferris, Graham

Results

L2-Time
00:20:08
00:17:27
00:22:16
00:21:09
00:22:07
00:20:21

L2-CTime
00:38:47
00:36:47

00:41:37
00:43:22

L2-Pos
2

LRI T

13-Name
Webster, Robert
Nelson, John
Robinson, lan
Francis, Adrian
Hurst, Andrew
Moore, Brian

L3-Time
00:18:43
00:19:07
00:23:56
00:22:09
00:21:20
00:22:11

L3-CTime
00:57:30
00:55:54
0 8
01:06:52
01:02:57
01:05:33

L3-Pos

wwo sk

L4-Name
Cantwell, David
Stickley, Andrew
Hendrie, Bruce
Shepley, Mark
Lamb, Marcus
McCormac, John

L4-Time
00:18:11
00:18:22
00:22:2
00:21:4
00:24:18
00:25:24

*

®

L4-CTime
01:15:41
01:14:16
01:27:54
01:28:40
01:27:15
01:30:57

L4-Pos
2

oW os e

L5-Name
Vaughan, Bryan
Simpson, Andrew
Wallis, Neil
Clarke, Tom
Burke, Tony

Le Good, Graham

L5-Time
00:19:33
00:20:01
00:23:02
00:21:30
00:24:13
00:21:33

L5-CTime
01:35:14
01:34:17
01:50:56
01:50:10
01:51:28
01:52:30

L5-Pos

ENETIRRFN

L6-Name
Bolton, James
Warland, Gary
Forbes, Neil
Mabbutt, Bradley
Worfolk, Simon

L6-Time

00:21:06

L6-Pos

rovw

TmCTime Notes

02:12:34 NS
NS
DNS
DNS



2016 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - U13/U15 Girls Individual Results

Date: Sunday, 17/04/2016. Start: 2:00pm
Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos RaceNo
1 872
2 873
3 841
4 843
5 842
6 861
7 903
8 902
9 853

10 881
11 871
12 883
13 891
14 882
15 901
16 851
17 893
18 911
19 862
20 892
21 912
22= 852
22= 863

Time
00:06:08
00:06:10
00:06:22
00:06:23
00:06:28
00:06:31
00:06:35
00:06:37
00:06:40
00:06:41
00:06:44
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:51
00:06:53
00:06:55
00:06:57
00:07:03
00:07:05
00:07:10
00:07:36
00:08:00
00:08:00

Name
Scrivener, Alexandra
Palmer, Daisy
Darwent, Beth
Bedlington, Mieke
Bromley, Anya
Williams, Tia
Adams, Martha
Burton, Rachel
Barwick, Charlotte
Newhouse, Olivia
Garry, Jamie
Haines-Gray, Emily
Jeans, Katie
Hunter, Holly
Jewell, Hermione
Jones, Isabelle
Prince, Alessandra
Palfreyman, Sasha
Dibb, Naomi
Hunter, Beth
Mott, Hannah
Astbury, Phoebe
Eskender, Elizabeth

Team
Oxford City AC'A’
Oxford City AC'A'
Abingdon AC'A’
Abingdon AC'A’
Abingdon AC'A’
Banbury Harriers AC'A’
Radley AC'A'
Radley AC'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Oxford City AC 'B'
Oxford City AC'A'
Oxford City AC 'B'
Oxford City AC'C'
Oxford City AC 'B'
Radley AC'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Oxford City AC'C'
Radley AC 'B'
Banbury Harriers AC'A’
Oxford City AC'C'
Radley AC 'B'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Banbury Harriers AC'A’

AgeCat
U13G
U15G
U13G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U13G
U15G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U15G
U13G
U13G
U15G
U15G
U13G
U15G
U13G
U15G

CatRank
1

00N OO U OWNOOOULDE WNNRE

R
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Leg
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LegRank AgeGrad

1 87.52%
85.40%
84.31%
82.50%
80.12%
79.50%
78.70%
78.30%
77.72%
80.32%
76.95%
79.33%
79.13%
78.36%
76.51%
77.61%
77.24%
74.70%
74.35%
74.90%
69.30%
68.59%
65.83%
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2016 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - U13/U15 Boys Individual Results

Date: Sunday, 17/04/2016. Start: 2:00pm
Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ
Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos RaceNo Time Name Team AgeCat  CatRank Leg LegRank AgeGrad
1 483 00:06:15 Francis, Kie Abingdon AC'A’ U15B 1 3 1 77.45%
2 481 00:06:24 Barrett, William Abingdon AC'A’ U13B 1 1 1 77.54%
3 482 00:06:47 Lawton, Sebastian Abingdon AC'A’ U13B 2 2 1 75.25%
4 493 00:06:48 Fernandez, James Abingdon AC 'B' U15B 2 3 2 71.18%
5 491 00:06:58 Fernandez, George Abingdon AC 'B' U13B 3 1 2 73.27%
6 492 00:07:07 Dixon, Nathaniel Abingdon AC 'B' U13B 4 2 2 69.73%



2016 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Ladies Individual Results

Date: Sunday, 17/04/2016. Start: 2:00pm
Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos
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45=
45=
47
48
49
50=
50=
52
53
54

55=
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

RaceNo

793
131
173
101
241
223
243
103
792
181
102
221
182
791
141
253
151
111
202
133
242
113
132
803
193
702
252
192
183
811
121
822
823
251
152
283
142
191
261
112
813
831
821
122
282
832
833
171
123
162
762
701
172

Time
00:18:54
00:19:12
00:19:44
00:20:03
00:20:18
00:20:23
00:20:42
00:20:43
00:20:49
00:21:00
00:21:01
00:21:10
00:21:13
00:21:18
00:21:20
00:21:35
00:21:36
00:21:40
00:21:41
00:21:43
00:21:51
00:21:59
00:22:01
00:22:04
00:22:10
00:22:19
00:22:20
00:22:23
00:22:30
00:22:31
00:22:34
00:22:37
00:23:12
00:23:17
00:23:19
00:23:21
00:23:24
00:23:25
00:23:26
00:23:45
00:23:51
00:23:57
00:24:03
00:24:04
00:24:07
00:24:07
00:24:13
00:24:21
00:24:25
00:24:38
00:24:38
00:24:41
00:24:47
00:24:48
00:24:53
00:24:53
00:25:03
00:25:11
00:25:18
00:25:26
00:25:35
00:25:56
00:26:30
00:26:34
00:26:37
00:26:39
00:26:53
00:26:58
00:26:59
00:27:11
00:27:13
00:27:19
00:27:22
00:27:30

Name
Moore, Diane
Rendell, Sarah
Hale, Hannah
Lackman, Sarah
Haley, Emma
Allen, Donna
Huepfl, Emma
Purbrick, Elizabeth
Shaw, Rachel
Goodall, Charlotte
Coulson, Lizzie
Claydon, Heather
Frykfors, Maria
Ferry, Rebecca
McKellar, Peigi
Green, Kathryn
Shipman, Hannah
Tilling, Vicky
Abesser, Corinna
Faulkner, Nicola
Ramos-Villaverde, Ana
Brewer, Jennifer
Fennell, Becky
Finnigan, Andrea
Tiller, Francesca
Adams, Katy
Sheehy, Suzie
Johnson, Amy
Ding, Madeleine
Singer, Lucia
Harris, Katharine
Harris, Lucy
Stanley-Evans, Rachel
Thomas, Hayley
Harris, Georgie
Gould, Bridget
Underhill, Olivia
Turner, Liz
Hewlett, Jade
Siddle, Lottie
Bailey, Sheila
Clarke, Lisa
Holland, Lisa
Darwent, Mollie
Read, Julie
White, Zoe
Phillips, Caeron
MacKin, Anna
Tumelaire, Sophie
Henshall, Annalies
Kerr, Caroline
Steinke, Nina-Juliane
Lawfull, Tara
Bowles, Rachael
Fisher, Stephanie
Scott, Catriona
Sharma, Naomi
Suter, Samantha
Nelson, Emma
Ballester, Flora
Ingram, Leonie
Margetts, Barbara
Russell, Vicky
Pennington, Julia
Christie, Sharon
Harding-Brown, Sandra
Cooper, Kelly
Piper, Michelle
Bower, Helen
Burnby, Clare
Lodowski, Gina
Carter, Emma
Burton, Helen
French, Elizabeth

Team
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A’
Alchester RC'A’
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Abingdon AC'A’
Radley AC'A'
Hook Norton Harriers 'A’
Radley AC'A'
Abingdon AC'A’
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Abingdon AC'A’
Hook Norton Harriers 'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A’
Alchester RC 'B'
White Horse Harriers AC 'A'
Alchester RC'C'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Headington RoadRunners 'C'
Alchester RC'A’
Radley AC'A’
Abingdon AC 'B'
Alchester RC 'A'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B'
Headington RoadRunners 'B'
Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
White Horse Harriers AC'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'B'
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
White Horse Harriers AC Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC'C'
Witney Road Runners Vets 'A'
Witney Road Runners Vets 'A’
White Horse Harriers AC'A'
Alchester RC'C'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'B'
Alchester RC 'B'
Headington RoadRunners 'B'
Witney Road Runners 'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'
White Horse Harriers AC Vets 'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'
Witney Road Runners Vets 'A’
Abingdon AC'C'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'B'
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Abingdon AC'C'
Alchester RC 'D'
Alchester RC Vets 'B'
Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Alchester RC Vets 'B'
Alchester RC Vets 'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'C'
Alchester RC Vets 'C'
Alchester RC 'B'
Alchester RC 'D'
Headington RoadRunners 'C'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'B'
White Horse Harriers AC Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC Vets 'D'
Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Witney Road Runners 'A’
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B'
Hook Norton Harriers 'A'
Abingdon AC Vets 'B'
Abingdon AC Vets 'B'
Alchester RC Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC Vets 'C'
Headington RoadRunners Vets 'B'
Abingdon AC Vets 'D'
Alchester RC Vets 'C'

AgeCat
VL35
VL35

SL
SL
SL
SL
VL45
SL
VL35
VL35
VL35
VL35
SL
VL35
u20L
SL
SL
U17L
VL35
SL
VL35
SL
SL
VL35
SL
VL35
SL
SL
SL
VL45
U17L
VL35
VL35
SL
SL
SL
SL
VL45
SL
U17L
VL55
VL45
VL45
U17L
VL35
VL35
VL45
SL
VL45
VL35
VL45
VL35
VL45
VL35
VL45
VL35
VL45
SL
SL
SL
VL35
vL45
VL45
VL45
VL45
VL45
SL
VL35
VL35
VL45
vL45
VL35
VL35
vL45

CatRank
1

O W EFE ONRFPNOODOOUE WOUE BWNEN

I R e el I T =l e e
(=] © o ~NOWN U h WL NORO

v A P W

14=
14=

21

16

17

18
10
19
11
22
23
24
20
12
13
14
15
16
25
21
22
17
18
23
24
19

Leg
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LegRank
1
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11
10
11
10
12
12
11
13
12
13
14
13
14
15
16
14
15=
15=
15
17
16
17=
17=
18
19
19
17
20
21
18
22
19
23
20
21
20
22
24
23
21
25
24
25
26
26
27

AgeGrad
86.12%
85.93%
79.81%
78.55%
77.59%
77.27%
81.00%
76.04%
77.74%
75.99%
76.59%
75.12%
74.23%
74.92%
74.28%
72.97%
72.92%
75.30%
76.09%
72.52%
74.98%
71.65%
71.54%
73.34%
71.05%
72.52%
70.54%
70.36%
70.16%
74.46%
73.51%
73.52%
70.16%
67.64%
67.55%
67.45%
67.31%
76.15%
67.21%
68.69%
85.13%
70.00%
70.34%
68.93%
67.94%
68.95%
72.05%
64.75%
70.69%
64.36%
73.21%
64.23%
67.65%
67.05%
67.38%
64.13%
68.19%
62.54%
62.32%
61.99%
63.62%
69.54%
67.29%
65.67%
67.75%
66.18%
58.83%
59.69%
58.93%
62.84%
65.52%
60.87%
58.10%
60.97%



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

751
721
723

163
153
773
712
763

273
272

00:28:05
00:28:09
00:28:35
00:29:00
00:29:36
00:32:25
00:33:11
00:36:38
00:38:48

00:18:53
00:18:56

Hughes, Abby
Lackman-Weber, Sheila
Wilson, Patricia
Hamilton, Lucy
McKelvey, Rachael
Farrow, Sandie

Peters, Kellie

Smiles, Patsy

Warland, Fiona

Webb, Jessica
Carter, Sophie

Alchester RC Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC Vets 'C'
Abingdon AC Vets 'C'
Abingdon AC Vets 'D'
Alchester RC 'D'

Alchester RC'C'

Alchester RC Vets 'C'
Abingdon AC Vets 'B'
Alchester RC Vets 'B'

Woodstock Harriers AC 'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'A’

VL35
VL55
VL55
VLS55
SL
SL
VL35
VL45
VL35

SL
V35

25

26
27
26

27

n/a
n/a

W N WWWwwWwwR P

27
28
22
23
24
25
26
28
27

n/a
n/a

57.96%
69.50%
67.63%
65.87%
53.21%
48.63%
48.51%
46.18%
41.71%

DNF
DNF



2016 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Men Individual Results

Date: Sunday, 17/04/2016. Start: 2:00pm
Venue: Abingdon Rugby Football Club, Lambrick Way, Abingdon, Oxfordshire OX14 5TJ

Host Club: Abingdon AC

Pos

00N O UL B WN

45=
45=
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54=
54=
56
57
58
59
60

61=

64

65

66
67=

69
70
71
72
73

74=

RaceNo

426
302
424
301
996
932
373
306
421
422
351
425
375
423
371
442
353
304
402
303
451
376
356
994
331
443
934
431
434
305
991
316
352
401
993
361
374
433
341
461
315
372
933
313
936
312
311
462
951
333
355
931
453
354
432
941
416
995
334
314
366
342
456
323
332
336
321
322
473
935
324
992
445
346

Time
00:16:45
00:16:54
00:16:55
00:17:01
00:17:07
00:17:27
00:17:28
00:17:30
00:17:35
00:17:35
00:17:37
00:17:37
00:17:42
00:17:43
00:17:48
00:17:49
00:17:54
00:17:54
00:18:04
00:18:05
00:18:09
00:18:10
00:18:10
00:18:11
00:18:15
00:18:19
00:18:22
00:18:33
00:18:37
00:18:39
00:18:39
00:18:40
00:18:40
00:18:41
00:18:43
00:18:53
00:18:55
00:18:56
00:18:57
00:19:02
00:19:02
00:19:06
00:19:07
00:19:10
00:19:11
00:19:11
00:19:12
00:19:15
00:19:16
00:19:17
00:19:18
00:19:20
00:19:27
00:19:29
00:19:29
00:19:30
00:19:31
00:19:33
00:19:34
00:19:37
00:19:44
00:19:44
00:19:44
00:19:47
00:19:50
00:19:52
00:19:53
00:19:53
00:19:56
00:20:01
00:20:04
00:20:08
00:20:09
00:20:12

Name

Newell, Les
Stepney, Owen
Burgess, Aaron
Vessey, Alec
Bolton, James
Gould, Richard
Eve, James
Deering, Michael
Bampton, Heath
Gardner, William
Baker, Mark
Fisher, Simon
George, Dan
Meredith, Ryan
Pearce, Michael
Wileman, Paul
Binnie, Thomas
Egerton, Philip
Tame, David
Fabes, Thomas
Petts, Gareth
Campbell, Fergus
Pollard, Benedict
Cantwell, David
Bagnall, Jamie
Cooke, Jason
Stickley, Andrew
Hollest, Alistair
Atyeo, John
Hughes, Paul
Linnell, Rob
Miller, Jack
Warburton, Dafydd
Nash, Darren
Webster, Robert
Ray, Matt
Lowies, Kenny
Trotter, George
Hornby, William
Cruickshank, Sam
Darwent, Jon
Skilbeck, Richard
Nelson, John
Wood, George
Warland, Gary
Wilson, Daniel
MaclLennan, Calman
Harrison, Jake
Pritchard, Simon
Francis, Richard
Storey, Robert
0O'Gorman, Shaun
Rhodes, Joshua
Ferrier, David
Reynolds, Sebastian
Bodle, Mark
Taylor, Richard
Vaughan, Bryan
Bayliss, Vincente
Lawton, Elias
Breaker, Ben
Hornby, Colin
Lock, Anthony
Bedford, Chris
Shipman, Matthew
Weeks, Adrian
Bruce, Jason
Whitehead, Craig
Game, Kevin
Simpson, Andrew
Walters, Carl
Bradley, Roger
Leech, Simon
Forster, Thomas

Team
Oxford City AC'A’
Abingdon AC'A’
Oxford City AC'A’
Abingdon AC'A’
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'
Alchester RC Vets 'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Abingdon AC'A’
Oxford City AC'A’
Oxford City AC'A’
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Oxford City AC'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Oxford City AC'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
White Horse Harriers AC 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Abingdon AC 'A’
Hook Norton Harriers 'A’
Abingdon AC'A’
Witney Road Runners 'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'
Alchester RC 'A'
White Horse Harriers AC 'A'
Alchester RC Vets 'A'
Oxford City AC 'B'
Oxford City AC'B'
Abingdon AC 'A’
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Abingdon AC 'B'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Hook Norton Harriers 'A’
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Eynsham Roadrunners 'B'
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Oxford City AC 'B'
Alchester RC 'B'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'A’
Abingdon AC 'B'
Headington RoadRunners 'A'
Alchester RC Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Alchester RC Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Woodstock Harriers AC'A’
Banbury Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Alchester RC 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Alchester RC Vets 'A'
Witney Road Runners 'A’
Eynsham Roadrunners 'A'
Oxford City AC 'B'
Alchester RC Vets 'B'
Kidlington RC'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'
Alchester RC 'A'
Abingdon AC 'B'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'B'
Alchester RC 'B'
Witney Road Runners 'A’
Abingdon AC'C'
Alchester RC 'A'
Alchester RC 'A'
Abingdon AC'C'
Abingdon AC'C'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'B'
Alchester RC Vets 'A'
Abingdon AC'C'
Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A’
White Horse Harriers AC'A'
Alchester RC 'B'

AgeCat
VM40
SM
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
SM
SM
VM40
SM
SM
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
VM40
SM
VM40
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
VM40
SM
VM40
VM40
VM50
u20M
VM40
u20M
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
VM50
SM
VM40
SM
VM40
u20M
VM40
SM
VM50
VM40
uli7m
VM40
SM
SM
SM
VM60
SM
U1i7m
SM
SM
VM50
VM50
SM
SM
VM40
SM
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM50
SM

CatRank
1
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87.19%
81.95%
83.13%
81.39%
87.18%
86.15%
84.21%
81.72%
88.09%
78.77%
78.82%
79.49%
84.93%
78.17%
78.40%
81.39%
77.37%
82.76%
85.08%
76.59%
76.32%
84.62%
82.14%
85.82%
77.87%
82.07%
79.51%
75.81%
83.83%
74.82%
80.61%
74.21%
78.23%
78.16%
84.68%
73.35%
82.50%
73.15%
73.16%
75.65%
80.16%
78.13%
87.65%
72.26%
76.13%
72.20%
80.06%
71.95%
79.78%
73.28%
82.12%
80.11%
72.66%
75.50%
71.88%
71.21%
71.04%
88.61%
70.78%
73.09%
71.26%
72.01%
79.69%
80.11%
69.85%
71.98%
73.45%
71.07%
74.32%
79.18%
78.37%
77.51%
78.65%
68.58%



74=

74=
77
78

79=
81=
81=
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92=

94
95=
95=

114

120

130

471
444
383

362
455
365

415
391
381
452
412
363
384
385
463
364
946
922
472
454
326
386
943

382
403
985
464
413
924
414
441
942

345
983
952
954

465
405

955
392
344
921
343
953
956
394
945
944
396
411
395
984
466
926
393
404

00:20:12
00:20:12
00:20:17
00:20:21
00:20:23
00:20:23
00:20:24
00:20:24
00:20:27
00:20:33
00:20:39
00:20:43
00:20:48
00:20:49
00:20:56
00:21:04
00:21:05
00:21:06
00:21:06
00:21:09
00:21:11
00:21:11
00:21:14
00:21:18
00:21:20
00:21:30
00:21:31
00:21:31
00:21:33
00:21:39
00:21:48
00:21:48
00:21:55
00:21:56
00:22:07
00:22:09
00:22:09
00:22:11
00:22:16
00:22:26
00:22:28
00:22:35
00:22:36
00:23:01
00:23:02
00:23:03
00:23:08
00:23:34
00:23:55
00:23:56
00:24:06
00:24:08
00:24:13
00:24:18
00:24:36
00:24:46
00:25:08
00:25:24
00:25:53
00:25:57
00:27:31
00:27:37

Gleeson, Andrew
Lambourn, lan
Jones, Mark
Ferris, Graham
McEwan-James, Arthur
Moglia, Nick
Baker, Tom
Taylor, Adam
Finnigan, James
Wenban-Smith, Nick
Barker, Jon
Floyd, Joel
Powell, Andrew
Walker, Simon
Bremner, Daniel
Clargo, John
Eisenhandler, Daniel
Hardwick, Nick
Worfolk, Simon
Bones, Jon
Arneil, Ralf

Lock, Matthew
Richards, David
Procter-Legg, Thomas
Hurst, Andrew
Clarke, Tom
Felton, Alistair
Warlow, David
Le Good, Graham
Harrison, Alan
Greenwood, Richard
Shepley, Mark
Moss, James
Day, David
Lancaster, lan
Francis, Adrian
Grieve, Graham
Moore, Brian
Coy, Philip
Hendrie, Bruce
Stepney, Pete
Gray, Carey
Cooper, Paul
Whelan, James
Wallis, Neil
Crook, Stuart
Bowles, Andrew
Wigmore, James
Wells, Stewart
Robinson, lan
Forbes, Neil
Procter, Simon
Burke, Tony
Lamb, Marcus
Smith, Ashley
Bunce, Wiz
Norris, Graham
McCormac, John
Smith, Adrian
Mabbutt, Bradley
Osman, Tayfun
Harvey, Dan

Woodstock Harriers AC 'B'
White Horse Harriers AC 'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'B'
Witney Road Runners Vets 'A’
Eynsham Roadrunners 'B'
Witney Road Runners 'A’
Eynsham Roadrunners 'B'
Alchester RC 'A'

Kidlington RC 'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'C'
Headington RoadRunners 'B'
Witney Road Runners 'A’
Kidlington RC'A'

Eynsham Roadrunners 'B'
Headington RoadRunners 'B'
Headington RoadRunners 'B'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'A'
Eynsham Roadrunners 'B'
Alchester RC Vets 'B'
Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC 'B'
Witney Road Runners 'A'’
Abingdon AC'C'

Headington RoadRunners 'B'
Alchester RC Vets 'B'
Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'B'
Hook Norton Harriers 'A'
Witney Road Runners Vets 'A’
Woodstock Harriers AC 'A'
Kidlington RC'A'

Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Kidlington RC 'A'

White Horse Harriers AC'A'
Alchester RC Vets 'B'
Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Alchester RC 'B'

Witney Road Runners Vets 'A’
Banbury Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Banbury Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Abingdon AC'C'

Woodstock Harriers AC 'A'
Hook Norton Harriers 'A'
Witney Road Runners Vets 'A’
Banbury Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'C'
Alchester RC 'B'

Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Alchester RC 'B'

Banbury Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Banbury Harriers AC Vets 'A’
Headington RoadRunners 'C'
Alchester RC Vets 'B'
Alchester RC Vets 'B'
Headington RoadRunners 'C'
Kidlington RC'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'C'
Witney Road Runners Vets 'A'
Woodstock Harriers AC'A’
Abingdon AC Vets 'A'
Headington RoadRunners 'C'
Hook Norton Harriers 'A'

VM40
VM50
VM50
VM40
SM
VM50
SM
SM
VM40
VM40
VM40
SM
SM
VM40
SM
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
VM40
u20M
VM50
SM
SM
VM40
SM
VM40
VM60
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50
SM
VM40
VM40
VM50
VM60
VM60
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM50
VM50
VM40
VM40
VM60
VM40
VM40
VM60
SM
VM50
VM40
SM
VM60
VM60
VM60
VM40
VM40
VM40
SM

29

10
30
33
11
34=
34=
31
32
33
36
37
34
38
35
36
37=
37=
39
40

12
39
40
41
41
42

43
13=
13=
15
16
42
44=
44=
17

18
19
46
20
21
47
48

49
50

43
22
51
44

52
53
54
45
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18
11
14
15
16

10=

10=
12
19
20
17
18
15
12
13
16
13
13
19
20
14
14
15
17
14
21
18
15
15
19
16
17
21
22
20
16
21
23
18
17
18
19
22
20
24
19
23
22
23
16
20
21
21
17
24
22
22
18
19
24
23

76.68%
79.69%
81.93%
76.69%
68.02%
80.88%
67.89%
67.89%
71.93%
74.24%
73.33%
67.60%
66.59%
71.17%
66.90%
74.08%
73.46%
73.41%
70.21%
71.08%
69.93%
65.91%
78.91%
66.02%
66.24%
70.96%
67.39%
70.91%
81.07%
71.54%
76.86%
73.84%
71.75%
72.82%
65.10%
69.93%
69.93%
72.00%
77.14%
80.63%
72.79%
73.00%
65.55%
72.80%
70.43%
64.27%
65.46%
73.51%
65.25%
63.27%
71.27%
59.66%
65.95%
63.74%
56.73%
71.77%
71.97%
70.59%
58.08%
58.36%
55.45%
51.46%



2016 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Prizes

Pos TmNo

U13/U15 Girls:

1 87
2 84
3 90

U13/U15 Boys:

1 48

Team Name

Oxford City AC'A’

Abingdon AC'A’

Radley AC ‘A’

Abingdon AC'A'

Abingdon AC 'B'

Runners

Garry, Jamie
Scrivener, Alexandra
Palmer, Daisy

Darwent, Beth
Bromley, Anya
Bedlington, Mieke

Jewell, Hermione
Burton, Rachel
Adams, Martha

Barrett, William
Lawton, Sebastian
Francis, Kie

Fernandez, George
Dixon, Nathaniel
Fernandez, James

IndTime

00:06:44
00:06:08
00:06:10

00:06:22
00:06:28
00:06:23

00:06:53
00:06:37
00:06:35

00:06:24
00:06:47
00:06:15

00:06:58
00:07:07
00:06:48

TeamTime

00:19:02

00:19:13

00:20:05

00:19:26

00:20:53



2016 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Prizes

Pos TmNo

Senior Ladies:

1 10
2 24
3 13

Veteran Ladies:

1 79
2 82
3 83

Team Name

Abingdon AC'A'

Radley AC'A’

Alchester RC 'A'

Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A’

Witney Road Runners Vets 'A'

Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'

Runners

Lackman, Sarah
Coulson, Lizzie
Purbrick, Elizabeth

Haley, Emma
Ramos-Villaverde, Ana
Huepfl, Emma

Rendell, Sarah
Fennell, Becky
Faulkner, Nicola

Ferry, Rebecca
Shaw, Rachel
Moore, Diane

Holland, Lisa
Harris, Lucy
Stanley-Evans, Rachel

Clarke, Lisa
White, Zoe
Phillips, Caeron

IndTime

00:20:03
00:21:01
00:20:43

00:20:18
00:21:51
00:20:42

00:19:12
00:22:01
00:21:43

00:21:18
00:20:49
00:18:54

00:24:03
00:22:37
00:23:12

00:23:57
00:24:07
00:24:13

TeamTime

01:01:47

01:02:51

01:02:56

01:01:01

01:09:52

01:12:17



2016 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Prizes

Pos TmNo

Senior Men:

1 42
2 30
3 37

Veteran Men:

1 99
2 93
3 95

Team Name

Oxford City AC'A’

Abingdon AC'A’

Headington RoadRunners 'A’

Woodstock Harriers AC Vets 'A'

Alchester RC Vets 'A'

Banbury Harriers AC Vets 'A'

Runners

Bampton, Heath
Gardner, William
Meredith, Ryan
Burgess, Aaron
Fisher, Simon
Newell, Les

Vessey, Alec
Stepney, Owen
Fabes, Thomas
Egerton, Philip
Hughes, Paul
Deering, Michael

Pearce, Michael
Skilbeck, Richard
Eve, James
Lowies, Kenny
George, Dan
Campbell, Fergus

Linnell, Rob
Bradley, Roger
Webster, Robert
Cantwell, David
Vaughan, Bryan
Bolton, James

0O'Gorman, Shaun
Gould, Richard
Nelson, John
Stickley, Andrew
Simpson, Andrew
Warland, Gary

Pritchard, Simon
Coy, Philip
Robinson, lan
Hendrie, Bruce
Wallis, Neil
Forbes, Neil

IndTime

00:17:35
00:17:35
00:17:43
00:16:55
00:17:37
00:16:45

00:17:01
00:16:54
00:18:05
00:17:54
00:18:39
00:17:30

00:17:48
00:19:06
00:17:28
00:18:55
00:17:42
00:18:10

00:18:39
00:20:08
00:18:43
00:18:11
00:19:33
00:17:07

00:19:20
00:17:27
00:19:07
00:18:22
00:20:01
00:19:11

00:19:16
00:22:16
00:23:56
00:22:26
00:23:02
00:24:06

TeamTime

01:44:10

01:46:03

01:49:09

01:52:21

01:53:28

02:15:02



2016 Oxfordshire County Road Relays - Fastest Times
Pos RaceNo Time Name Team

Fastest U13/U15 Girl:

1 872 00:06:08  Scrivener, Alexandra Oxford City AC'A’

Fastest U13/U15 Boy:

1 483 00:06:15  Francis, Kie Abingdon AC'A'

Fastest Senior Lady:

3 173 00:19:44 Hale, Hannah Eynsham Roadrunners 'A’
Fastest Veteran Lady:

1 793 00:18:54 Moore, Diane Headington RoadRunners Vets 'A'
Fastest Senior Man:

2 302 00:16:54  Stepney, Owen Abingdon AC'A’

Fastest Veteran Man:

1 426 00:16:45 Newell, Les Oxford City AC'A’
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